

j  
ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.8

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.2 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25563/2013  
(From the judgment and order dated 06/03/2013 in PIL No.12216/2013 of the  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAVI CHANAKYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report)

Date: 24/03/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma, Adv.(N/P)

The Court made the following  
O R D E R

None appears.  
List the application after four weeks.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|